
C O A C H  G U N

p r i e s t  r a n c h  .  6 4 9 0  wa s h i n gto n  s t  .   yo u n t v i l l e ,  c a  9 4 5 9 9  .  p r i e s t r a n c h w i n e s . c o m

p r i e s t  r a n c h

“A  rich, explosive wine, the 
2012 saturates the palate with 
notable intensity and pure power.”  

– Antonio Galloni 
Vinous

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2010

2010

2009

2009

92 pts

89+ pts

93 pts

93 pts

91 pts

94 pts

94 pts

93 pts

93 pts

Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate

Antonio Galloni’s Vinous

Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate

Antonio Galloni’s Vinous

Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate

Antonio Galloni’s Vinous

Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate

Antonio Galloni’s Vinous

Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate

vintage rating publisher



p r i e s t  r a n c h  .  6 4 9 0  wa s h i n gto n  s t  .   yo u n t v i l l e ,  c a  9 4 5 9 9  .  p r i e s t r a n c h w i n e s . c o m

2013

2013

2012

2010

2010

2009

2009

2007

92 pts

90 pts

90 pts

94 pts

94 pts

93 pts

93 pts

94 pts

James Suckling

Antonio Galloni’s Vinous

Antonio Galloni’s Vinous

Antonio Galloni’s Vinous

Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate

Antonio Galloni’s Vinous

Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate

Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate

vintage rating publisher

“Craig Becker heads up 
winemaking for both the Somerston 
and Priest Ranch labels. This year I was 
particularly impressed by the Priest Ranch 
Cabernets because of the superb value they offer.”  

– Antonio Galloni 
Vinous

C A B E R N E T  S A U V I G N O N
p r i e s t  r a n c h



p E T I T E  S I R A H

p r i e s t  r a n c h  .  6 4 9 0  wa s h i n gto n  s t  .   yo u n t v i l l e ,  c a  9 4 5 9 9  .  p r i e s t r a n c h w i n e s . c o m

p r i e s t  r a n c h

2013

2012

2010

2008

2008

2007

2006

90+ pts

91 pts

90 pts

92 pts

92 pts

95 pts

91 pts

Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate

Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate

Antonio Galloni’s Vinous

Antonio Galloni’s Vinous

Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate

Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate

James Suckling

vintage rating publisher

“These are exactly what one 
expects from this varietal: inky/purple 
in color with notes of camphor, charcoal, 
white flowers, roasted meats, pepper 
and black and blue fruits.”  

– Robert Parker 
Wine Advocate


	PR-Cab-Accolades-May2016
	PR-CoachGun-Accolades-May2016
	PR-Petite Sirah-Accolades-May2016

