COACH GUN





"A rich, explosive wine, the 2012 saturates the palate with notable intensity and pure power."

Antonio GalloniVinous

VINTAGE	RATING	PUBLISHER
2013	92 pts	Robert Parker's Wine Advocate
2013	89+ _{PTS}	Antonio Galloni's Vinous
2012	93 pts	Robert Parker's Wine Advocate
2012	93 pts	Antonio Galloni's Vinous
2012	91 PTS	Robert Parker's Wine Advocate
2010	94 PTS	Antonio Galloni's Vinous
2010	94 PTS	Robert Parker's Wine Advocate
2009	93 pts	Antonio Galloni's Vinous
2009	93 pts	Robert Parker's Wine Advocate

CABERNET SAUVIGNON





"Craig Becker heads up winemaking for both the Somerston and Priest Ranch labels. This year I was particularly impressed by the Priest Ranch Cabernets because of the superb value they offer."

Antonio Galloni
Vinous

VINTAGE	RATING	PUBLISHER
2013	92 PTS	James Suckling
2013	90 pts	Antonio Galloni's Vinous
2012	90 pts	Antonio Galloni's Vinous
2010	94 PTS	Antonio Galloni's Vinous
2010	94 PTS	Robert Parker's Wine Advocate
2009	93 pts	Antonio Galloni's Vinous
2009	93 pts	Robert Parker's Wine Advocate
2007	94 PTS	Robert Parker's Wine Advocate

PETITE SIRAH





"These are exactly what one expects from this varietal: inky/purple in color with notes of camphor, charcoal, white flowers, roasted meats, pepper and black and blue fruits."

- ROBERT PARKER Wine Advocate

VINTAGE	RATING	PUBLISHER
2013	90+ _{PTS}	Robert Parker's Wine Advocate
2012	91 PTS	Robert Parker's Wine Advocate
2010	90 pts	Antonio Galloni's Vinous
2008 2008	92 PTS 92 PTS	Antonio Galloni's Vinous Robert Parker's Wine Advocate
2007	95 pts	Robert Parker's Wine Advocate
2006	91 PTS	James Suckling